
Aria Amorosa

Interpretation for Woodwind Trio by Mike Magatagan 2020

7

Nicola Matteis (? - ca. 1714)

12

18

23

28

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

F

O

B

B

O

F

F

O

B

F

O

B

F

O

B






 













 






 













 



 





 













 

 







  







 



 
 

 




 





  







    

 

 

   

 




 




 

  








 



  

 

 






 








  











 

 

 




   



   

   

 







 





 


 








































 
















 












 




  











 















 

 
 







 

 









 

  



 





 



 

 







 



  

 
















   


 

 



 


 


  



  














 











 





 





 










 


 

  











  


 

 




 



















 











 


























 



 

 

 

 


 





 




 

 

   






   



 










  



 

































































































  
















 



 

 



















Andante ( = 70)




 









 
















































 







 







 





















Aria Amorosa by Nicola Matteis Arranged for Woodwind Trio by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)


























